Date 10/20/2022

Time  09:02 PM

Precinct Place_Name
1.03 Elks Lodge
2.03 Key West High School Auditorium
2.13 Key West High School Auditorium
10.03 Key West Public Works Depart. (form
10.13 Key West Public Works Depart. (form
10.33 Key West Public Works Depart. (form

R. Joyce Griffin

Supervisor of Elections

Precincts comprising District SINGLE MEMBER DISTRICT 3

Registered Voters
Total Dems Reps NonP
1,350 483 513 327
141 54 47 36
434 141 134 147
440 195 108 129
52 27 19 6
9 3 3 3
2,426 903 824 648

Page 1

Other

Dems

106

47
36

198

Monroe County

Inactive Voters

Reps NonP
96 117
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